NN Opn W'Y N27°N 137N Max Wertheimer Minerva Center for
WHR "IN 07200 0°3MINN png Cognitive Processes and Human Performance

1NN Invitation

“‘Wwrn 0NNy The Sixth Meeting
I of the
neu™nn a1umn Advisory Council

The meeting will take place
O3 INNN "2 O0™pPN° WK )
2006 INT119T 14 — 12 i February ;% 14, 2006
The University of Haifa

19N N0*011° 1IN and the Technion

1”130



Sunday, February 12 - Technion

09:00-09:30
09:30-10:15

10:15-10:30
10:30-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-13:00
13:00-15:00

15:00-15:15
15:15-17:00

20:30-

Opening: Prof. Moshe Eisenberg
Vice President for Research

Dr. Eldad Yechiam

Using Cognitive Models to Map Relations
between Neuropsychological Disorders
and Human Decision Making Deficits

Coffee Break

Prof. Ido Erev

Context, Mere Presentation and the Impact
of Rare Events

Prof. Daniel Gopher

Emphasis Change as a Training Protocol
for High Demand Tasks

Lunch break

Visit to Labs and young scientists’
presentations

Coffee Break

Informal discussions and
presentations of Advisory Council
members

Dinner - Advisory.Council and
Minerva researchers
(Piccotto Restaurant)

Monday, February 13 - The University of Haifa

09:00-09:30
09:30-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:15
11:15-12:00

12:00-12:45

12:45-14:00
14:30-16:30

20:30-

Opening: Prof. Aaron Ben-Zeev
President of the University of Haifa

Prof. Asher Koriat

The Relationships between Monitoring
and Control Processes in Metacognition

Dr. Morris Goldsmith

Metacognitive Regulation of Accuracy and
Informativeness in Memory Reporting

Coffee break
Prof. Ruth Kimchi

Microgenesis and Ontogenesis of
Perceptual Organization

Prof. Joel Norman

Seeking Evidence for the Independent
Functioning of the Two Visual - Perceptual
Systems

Lunch break - Nof Carmel
Restaurant

Visit to Labs and young scientists’
presentations

Dinner - Advisory Council and
Minerva researchers

Tuesday, February 14 - The University of Haifa

09:00-11:00

Meeting of the Advisory Council

111311 —IN113397 12 1 jIIN1 Or

113711 132711 Molann

AMA11*N N ‘0119

PNNY N 120

ou T 119N 17

MWPN 19N 0™A1MIP 011N WINTD
nJ3p3a 0™P™N 11" A113°09171" MUIan
mnInn

119p Npoon

178 17°D ‘01713
071" 11 O*D17°N I NUIWNN NARA Wpn

1199 npoan

7311 IN"IT ‘9119
MmaJmn monns (I Nn*l N1Mo*1o "'

0" NX NPoan
MmnaTa 13990 N17aona 1Pt
01170

119p npoan

NI0117 12N 9 NTRARD RN
o'wInn

NXRD*RN_ATUNI-209 170 NN
10TR"D_NT00N1 O™pP1InNm

09:30—-0900

10:15-09:30

10:30—-10:15
11:15-10:30

11:15-11:00
12:00-11:15

13:00-12:00
15:00—-13:00

15:15-15:00
17:00—-15:15

20:30

1971.NA1*0712" 1IN —IN113397 13 1 "1 O

3713 1371 N1013nn

ANT 13 17AKR '91719

110'07211INN N1

aON"11pP N ‘9119

1P *3*InN1 111" *3*900 11 0Mwpn
'R111P-nN0na

n'nwIII "IN 11

n"1"nnMarai pr'i i "1 ntp nmo.
111731 "N1N"13a

3P NpPoon

nnp "N 'o91"9g

*Nnotan 11N I ATIININI AP

111 INITT '31N9

N 1 *NRARDN TIP3NI N1°N1 W19°N
n'nim noon maun

JNN3 511 N780N1 — O™nNX Npoan
N'001D2

MRATALTIINN.MTI0NA 11pPa
o'0ITIno

nXRY*™nn aTu1n *1anv 110 NmN
.J11*01 NTU0N1 O™pPINn Ou

09:30-09:00

10:15-09:30

11:00-10:15

11:15-1100

12:00-11:15

12:45-12:15

14:30—-12:45

16:30-14:30

- 20:30

19N N"0131"1IN — IN11239 14 1 "W O1°

nxRy*™ni 1710111 Nin*1o

11:00-09:30



