











מרכז מינרבה ע"ש מקס וורטהיימר לחקר תהליכים קוגניטיביים וביצועי אנוש Max Wertheimer Minerva Center for Cognitive Processes and Human Performance

הזמנה

Invitation

לכינוס השישי של הוועדה המייעצת The Sixth Meeting of the Advisory Council

אשר יתקיים בין התאריכים ה 12 – 14 לפברואר 2006

> באוניברסיטת חיפה ובטכניון

The meeting will take place February 12-14, 2006 at The University of Haifa and the Technion

Sunday, February 12 - Technion		יום ראשון, ה 12 לפברואר– המכניון	
09:00-09:30 09:30-10:15	Opening: Prof. Moshe Eisenberg Vice President for Research Dr. Eldad Yechiam	התכנסות ודברי ברכה פרופ' משה אייזנברג	09:30-0900
10:15-10:30	Using Cognitive Models to Map Relations between Neuropsychological Disorders and Human Decision Making Deficits Coffee Break	סגן נשיא למחקר ד"ר אלדד יחיעם שימוש במודלים קוגנימיביים למיפוי הקשר בין הפרעות ניורופסיכולוגיות וליקויים בקבלת	10:15-09:30
10:30-11:15	Prof. Ido Erev Context, Mere Presentation and the Impact	החלטות הפסקת קפה	10:30-10:15
11:15-12:00	of Rare Events Prof. Daniel Gopher Emphasis Change as a Training Protocol	פרופ' עידו ערב הקשר, הצגה וההשפעה של אירועים נדירים הפסקת קפה	11:15-10:30 11:15-11:00
12:00-13:00	for High Demand Tasks Lunch break	וופטקות קפוז פרופ' דניאל גופר שינוי עריפויות כשימת אימון למטלות מורכבות	12:00-11:15
13:00-15:00	Visit to Labs and young scientists' presentations	הפסקת צהרים ביקור במעברות המרכז והדגמות	13:00-12:00 15:00-13:00
15:00-15:15 15:15-17:00	Coffee Break Informal discussions and presentations of Advisory Council	סמודנמים הפסקת קפה	15:15-15:00
	members	הצגה עצמית של חברי הוועדה החרשים	17:00-15:15
20:30-	Dinner - Advisory Council and Minerva researchers (Piccotto Restaurant)	ארוחת ערב לחברי הוועדה המיעצת והחוקרים במסעדת פיצוטו	20:30
Monday, February 13 - The University of Haifa יום שני, ה 13 לפברואר– אוניברטיטת חיפה			
09:00-09:30	Opening: Prof. Aaron Ben-Zeev President of the University of Haifa	התכנסות ודברי ברכה פרופ' אהרון בן זאב	09:30-09:00
09:30-10:15 10:15-11:00	Prof. Asher Koriat The Relationships between Monitoring and Control Processes in Metacognition Dr. Morris Goldsmith	נשיא האוניברסיטה פרופ' אשר קוריאט הקשרים בין תהליכי ניטור ותהליכי בקרה	10:15-09:30
	Metacognitive Regulation of Accuracy and Informativeness in Memory Reporting	במטה-קוגניציה ד"ר מורי גולדשמיט	11:00-10:15
11:00-11:15 11:15-12:00	Coffee break Prof. Ruth Kimchi	ויסות קוגניטיבי של דיוק ואינפורמטיביות בדיווחי זיכרון בתרכת בתר	11:15-1100
12:00-12:45	Microgenesis and Ontogenesis of Perceptual Organization Prof. Joel Norman	הפסקת קפה פרופ' רותי קמחי מיקרוגנזה ואונטוגנזה של ארגון תפיסתי	12:00-11:15
	Seeking Evidence for the Independent Functioning of the Two Visual - Perceptual Systems	פרופ' יואל נורמן חיפוש ראיות לתפקוד העצמאי של שתי מערכות תפיסה חזותית	12:45-12:15
12:45-14:00	Lunch break - Nof Carmel Restaurant	הפסקת צהרים – במסעדת נוף כרמל	14:30-12:45
14:30-16:30	Visit to Labs and young scientists' presentations	בעוספיא ביקור במעבדות המרכז והדגמות סטורנטים	16:30-14:30
20:30-	Dinner - Advisory Council and Minerva researchers	ארוחת ערב לחברי הוועדה המייעצת עם החוקרים במסעדת רסיטל.	- 20:30
Tuesday, February 14 - The University of Haifa <u>דום שלישי, ה 14 לפברואר – אוניברסיטת חיפה</u>			
09:00-11:00	Meeting of the Advisory Council	פגישת הוועדה המייעצת	11:00-09:30